Mission: Empower
Rochester's young
professionals to advance
their professional

and personal life by
creating a welcoming
atmosphere to cultivate
long-term connections.

Vision: An active,
connected, and
engaged group of
young professionals
building communities in
southeastern Minnesota
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CONNECTING. BUILDING. ENGAGING.

UPCOMING EVENTS

1/15/19
2/8-10/19
3/26/19
4/12/19
5/14/19
6/19/19
7/10/19
8/13/19
9/26/19
10/11/19
11/19/19

BD

Professional Development WWorkshop

Community Engagement @ Sociallce

Social @ Glynners following RAB Networking Night
Building Relationships @ Charlie's Eatery & Pub
Professional Development Workshop

Community Engagement @ Rochesterfest

Social @ Rochester Honkers Game

Community Project: School Bus Shelter
Community Engagement @ B&GC Chili Challenge
Building Relationships @ Thesis Beer Project
Professional Development: Time Management for
Work/Life Balance

Holiday Party

The Rochester Area Builders is a professional organization of commercial
and residential builders, remodelers, developers, and associated businesses
dedicated to advancing the building industry in Southeast Minnesota. RAB is
the trusted voice of the industry providing leadership, education, networking,
and information resources to our members, community, and government

officials.



