SFORTY LEGISLAND CONNECTING. BUILDING. ENGAGING.

Mission: Empower Rochester's young professionals to advance their professional and personal life by creating a welcoming atmosphere to cultivate long-term connections.

Vision: An active, connected, and engaged group of young professionals building communities in southeastern Minnesota

Committee Members

Briana McDonald Kate Van Hout Alissa Moe Blair Bestor Alex Boecher Tyler Lenzner Vanessa Hines Katie Olson

RAB Staff

Rebekah Nielsen John Eischen

Get Social with Us®RABFORTYBELOW

TBD



UPCOMING EVENTS

Holiday Party

1/15/19	Professional Development Workshop
2/8-10/19	Community Engagement @ SocialIce
3/26/19	Social @ Glynners following RAB Networking Night
4/12/19	Building Relationships @ Charlie's Eatery & Pub
5/14/19	Professional Development Workshop
6/19/19	Community Engagement @ Rochesterfest
7/10/19	Social @ Rochester Honkers Game
8/13/19	Community Project: School Bus Shelter
9/26/19	Community Engagement @ B&GC Chili Challenge
10/11/19	Building Relationships @ Thesis Beer Project
11/19/19	Professional Development: Time Management for
	Work/Life Balance

The Rochester Area Builders is a professional organization of commercial and residential builders, remodelers, developers, and associated businesses dedicated to advancing the building industry in Southeast Minnesota. RAB is the trusted voice of the industry providing leadership, education, networking, and information resources to our members, community, and government officials.